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Patient, Facility, & Caregiver Benefits
• Infinitely adjustable tilt makes it quick and simple to  
  reposition the user

• Designed for safety, stability, and reduced risk of injury

• Provides stimulation and contentment - excellent for memory care

Front-pivot seat tilt maintains user 
comfort with smooth, effortless tilt

Adjustable arm-rests aid in user 
comfort and positioning

Comfort Tension Seating® improves 
postural support and sitting tolerance

Adjustable seat surface height allows 
for proper foot propulsion



Enhanced Mobility & Freedom
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Click here to see 
accessories, color options, 

order forms, and more! 

Additional accessories are 
available, including foot supports, 
trays, positioning straps, padding 

packages, and more!

SPECIFICATIONS

INFINITELY 
ADJUSTABLE TILT  Up to 18⁰

WEIGHT CAPACITY 350 lbs. (158 kg)

SEAT WIDTHS 16 in 
(40 cm)

18 in 
(40 cm)

20 in 
(50 cm)

22 in 
(55 cm)

24 in 
(61 cm)

26 in 
(66 cm)

28 in 
(71 cm)

SEAT DEPTHS 15.5 in
(37.5cm)

17 in 
(43 cm)

18.5 in 
(47 cm)

20 in 
(51 cm)

SEAT 
SURFACE HEIGHTS 
(ADJUSTABLE)

12.5 in
(32 cm)

13.5 in 
(35 cm)

14.5 in 
(37 cm)

15.5 in 
(40 cm)

16.6 in 
(42 cm)

17.5 in 
(45 cm)

WHEELS  
– MAG WHEELS

FRONT or REAR MOUNT 
20 in (50 cm) or 22 in (55 cm)

WHEELS 
– CASTER WHEELS

FRONT 
Aluminum Non-locking Caster Wheels

FRONT Fixed Caster Wheels
5 in (13 cm)

REAR Total lock caster wheels 
5 in (13 cm)

LIFETIME 
WARRANTY FRAME

 16-Gauge tubular steel frame 
10 YEARS

PRESSURE-REDUCING
SEAT & BACK SUPPORT Integrated with Comfort Tension Seating®


